Infinova ·  51 Stouts Lane, Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852 USA ·  www.infinova.com ·  Toll-free US: 1-888-685-2002 ·  Tel: 1-732-355-9100 ·  Fax: 1-732-355-9101 ·  E-mail: sales@infinova.com
Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice                                    90                                                                            November 2010
V1631 Series
                     Explosion-proof PTZ Camera System
DESCRIPTION
Infinova’s V1631 series explosion proof integrated PTZ camera is a
fully-developed integrated camera system that designed for use in
flammable and explosive hazardous areas.

IECEx, ExdIICT6, Certificate No.: IECEx CQM 08.0013
CNEx, ExdIICT6, Certificate No.: CNEx08.1115X
ORDERING INFORMATION
V1631-26A09-2 Explosion-proof PTZ Camera System, 26X,
NTSC, 110~240 VAC, 316 Stainless Steel
V1631-26A19-2 Explosion-proof PTZ Camera System, 26X,
PAL, 110~240 VAC, 316 Stainless Steel
V1631-36A09-2 Explosion-proof PTZ Camera System, 36X,
NTSC, 110~240 VAC, 316 Stainless Steel
V1631-36A19-2 Explosion-proof PTZ Camera System, 36X,
PAL, 110~240 VAC, 316 Stainless Steel
INSTALLATION MOUNTS
V1664-W   Wall Mount, 316 Stainless Steel
V1664-C   Corner Mount, 316 Stainless Steel